



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 781 of 1986

Gauri And Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : O.P. Misra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : A.G.A.

Court No. - 51

HON'BLE RAJ BEER SINGH, J.

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned AGA are present.

Compliance of report regarding order dated 01.09.2025 is still awaited.

List this case on 19.11.2025 along with the record.

(Raj Beer Singh,J.)

October 16, 2025
A.N. Mishra